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Number of Children & Adolescents served in FY19 
by age group

Age 0-5yr Age 5-12yr Age 12-18yr

414

653

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

Female Male

Number of Children & Adolescents served 
in FY19 by gender



 

 

 

 

69

192

650

4467

322

38

100

170

134

Number of Children & Adolescents   
served in FY19  by diagnostic category

*clients served may have more than one diagnosis

Adjustment Disorder

Anxiety
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hyperactivity Disorder
Autism

Bipolar Disorder

Depressive Disorder
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Dysregulation Disorder
Posttraumatic Stress
Disorder
Trauma & Stressor
Related Disorder
Other
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